
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  25633                      311897

 104 N KOREA                                   2770                       14143

 105 CHINA                                   145388                     1968087

 106 TAIWAN                                   65173                      886398

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1656

 108 HG KONG                                  16330                      150477

 110 VIETNAM                                   1409                       16763

 111 THAILND                                  59514                      593520

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12439                      264483

 113 MALYSIA                                   8758                      135858

 117 PHILPIN                                   8912                      112397

 118 INDNSIA                                  11939                      317301

 123 INDIA                                     4262                       79825

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       20839

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        4272

 133 IRAN                                         -                       33237

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         254

 135 BAHRAIN                                    727                        1401

 137 SU ARAB                                    792                        5918

 138 KUWAIT                                    1737                        1737

 140 QATAR                                        -                       13893

 141 OMAN                                      1347                        1347

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3194

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       37154

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         618

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       25293

 205 U KING                                    1945                       21392

 207 NETHLDS                                  20264                      137517

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10147

 210 FRANCE                                    5467                       30540

 213 GERMANY                                   4859                       22307

 218 SPAIN                                     1108                        7632

 220 ITALY                                    11188                       42059

 221 MALTA                                        -                         360

 223 POLAND                                     298                        6419

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2729

 227 HUNGARY                                   4617                       53109

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        4605

 234 TURKEY                                    4575                       16036

 245 CZECH                                        -                        1700

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        2034

 302 CANADA                                    1955                       22011

 304 USA                                      27231                      345040

 305 MEXICO                                    1896                        8515

 401 COLMBIA                                    395                        1876

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1106

 410 BRAZIL                                    1567                       16700

 413 ARGENT                                   10524                       19057

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2750                       16685

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         697

 606 NEWZELD                                   2727                       28891

 620 GUAM                                         -                        1391

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         405

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           58           3300

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           57           3915

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           96           3542

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           10            794

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           19           1145

 141 OMAN           MT             1           1347            1           1347

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           58           3300

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           57           3915

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           10            794

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           19           1145

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  25633                      311897

 104 N KOREA                                   2770                       14143

 105 CHINA                                   145388                     1963535

 106 TAIWAN                                   65173                      886398
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1656

 108 HG KONG                                  16330                      150477

 110 VIETNAM                                   1409                       12848

 111 THAILND                                  59514                      589978

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12439                      264483

 113 MALYSIA                                   8758                      135064

 117 PHILPIN                                   8912                      112397

 118 INDNSIA                                  11939                      316156

 123 INDIA                                     4262                       79825

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       20839

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        4272

 133 IRAN                                         -                       33237

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         254

 135 BAHRAIN                                    727                        1401

 137 SU ARAB                                    792                        5918

 138 KUWAIT                                    1737                        1737

 140 QATAR                                        -                       13893

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3194

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       37154

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         618

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       25293

 205 U KING                                    1945                       21392

 207 NETHLDS                                  20264                      137517

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10147

 210 FRANCE                                    4421                       29494

 213 GERMANY                                   4859                       22307

 218 SPAIN                                     1108                        7632

 220 ITALY                                    11188                       42059

 221 MALTA                                        -                         360

 223 POLAND                                     298                        6419

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2729

 227 HUNGARY                                   4617                       53109

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        4605

 234 TURKEY                                    4575                       16036

 245 CZECH                                        -                        1700

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        2034

 302 CANADA                                    1955                       20714

 304 USA                                      27231                      345040

 305 MEXICO                                    1896                        8515

 401 COLMBIA                                    395                        1876

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1106

 410 BRAZIL                                    1567                       16700

 413 ARGENT                                   10524                       19057

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2750                       16685

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         697

 606 NEWZELD                                   2727                       28891

 620 GUAM                                         -                        1391

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  25633                      311897

 104 N KOREA                                   2770                       14143

 105 CHINA                                   145388                     1963535

 106 TAIWAN                                   65173                      886398

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1656

 108 HG KONG                                  16330                      150477

 110 VIETNAM                                   1409                       12848

 111 THAILND                                  59514                      589978

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12439                      264483

 113 MALYSIA                                   8758                      135064

 117 PHILPIN                                   8912                      112397

 118 INDNSIA                                  11939                      316156

 123 INDIA                                     4262                       79825

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       20839

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        4272

 133 IRAN                                         -                       33237

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         254

 135 BAHRAIN                                    727                        1401

 137 SU ARAB                                    792                        5918

 138 KUWAIT                                    1737                        1737

 140 QATAR                                        -                       13893

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3194

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       37154

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         618
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       25293

 205 U KING                                    1945                       21392

 207 NETHLDS                                  20264                      137517

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10147

 210 FRANCE                                    4421                       29494

 213 GERMANY                                   4859                       22307

 218 SPAIN                                     1108                        7632

 220 ITALY                                    11188                       42059

 221 MALTA                                        -                         360

 223 POLAND                                     298                        6419

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2729

 227 HUNGARY                                   4617                       53109

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        4605

 234 TURKEY                                    4575                       16036

 245 CZECH                                        -                        1700

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        2034

 302 CANADA                                    1955                       20714

 304 USA                                      27231                      345040

 305 MEXICO                                    1896                        8515

 401 COLMBIA                                    395                        1876

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1106

 410 BRAZIL                                    1567                       16700

 413 ARGENT                                   10524                       19057

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2750                       16685

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         697

 606 NEWZELD                                   2727                       28891

 620 GUAM                                         -                        1391

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            3           2982

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           19           6397

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            1            543

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            9           5710

 606 NEWZELD        KL             5           1015           10           2030

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             4            303           12            886

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -           12            730

 111 THAILND        KL            75          14012          264          50341

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            16           3085          133          29829

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           30           5345

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            592           25           6560

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           21          11357

 133 IRAN           KL             -              -            2            457

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            2            840

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         59731          20179       607193         224022

 104 N KOREA        KG          7577           2770        48171          13677

 105 CHINA          KG        319070          81233      5474928        1201900

 106 TAIWAN         KG        330322          53646      5436682         790435

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         8800           1656

 108 HG KONG        KG         39284          10463       231260          71158

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2306           1409        31562          11967

 111 THAILND        KG        151139          38343      1175063         340971

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         32363           8448       505533         191093

 113 MALYSIA        KG         12740           7059       338230         123310

 117 PHILPIN        KG         20231           6223       172447          50857

 118 INDNSIA        KG         32066           5148      1434371         215811

 123 INDIA          KG         15128           3089        67071          18814

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -        76650          20285

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         5352           4272

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        10130           8872

 134 IRAQ           KG             -              -            6            254

 135 BAHRAIN        KG          1690            727         3380           1401

 137 SU ARAB        KG          3980            792        22300           4380

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -        12331           9733

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -       244873          37154

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         3600            618

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -       119565          25293

 205 U KING         KG          1320            618         9592           6087
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 207 NETHLDS        KG         18696          20264       150437         137517

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         2080           2776

 210 FRANCE         KG         26988           4421       141367          29494

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         1620            468

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          800           2925

 220 ITALY          KG          6256          11188        27568          42059

 221 MALTA          KG             -              -          300            360

 223 POLAND         KG           540            298        14720           2847

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        14400           1711

 227 HUNGARY        KG          3097           4617        36702          53109

 231 ROMANIA        KG             -              -          208            854

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        73908          11461

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          640           1700

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -         3060           2034

 302 CANADA         KG          3600           1955        35981          20714

 304 USA            KG         46041          22636       644804         277251

 305 MEXICO         KG           266           1896         1493           8515

 401 COLMBIA        KG           438            395         2958           1876

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1700           1106

 410 BRAZIL         KG         19030           1567        32528           4765

 413 ARGENT         KG         56420          10524        98633          18214

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          8260           2750        92116          16148

 606 NEWZELD        KG          7612           1712       111912          25238

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           1252

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1046            0           1046

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           1297

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            405

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


